
走高跳

クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 所　属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速(m)

W60 1450 井田　美和子 高崎 1.15 1

M65 0558 高橋　裕 高崎 1.30 1

M60 1965 齋藤　隆 神奈川 -

M55 0908 大河原　進一 富岡 1.50 1

M50 010398 宮原　清司 長野 -

M50 0965 志田　直樹 埼玉 1.50 1

棒高跳

クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 所　属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速(m)

W45 1764 田井　小百合 AC王山 -

M80 0382 佐藤　守 大泉 -

M75 0202 本多　和彦 高崎 -

M70 1650 設楽　博 埼玉 -

M70 0043 建部　猛 新潟 2.70 2

M70 0015 板倉　和廣 栃木 2.80 1

M65 3500 長川　吉孝 東京 -

M65 010190 小山　吉明 長野 2.60 1

M60 0686 小宮山 伴与志 千葉 2.70 1

M55 0781 髙木　茂樹 茨城 3.40 1

M50 0552 永島　厚洋 栃木 3.50 1

M50 0582 進藤　雄治 福島 2.80 2

M40 0570 小瀧　友章 栃木 3.10 1

走幅跳
クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 所　属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速(m)

W75 0166 小林　たみ子 桐生 2.54 1 +2.1

W60 1450 井田　美和子 高崎 3.48 1 +2.2

W55 1302 岩野　かおる 桐生 -

W45 3426 下元　知美 東京 4.32 1 大会新記録 +0.9

M85 1532 齋藤　衛 前橋 3.65 1 +0.4

M80 0289 安井　毅央 藤岡 -

M70 0263 中田　健治 桐生 4.05 1 +0.9

M65 0772 鈴木　健一 埼玉 4.77 1 +0.6

M65 1955 川﨑　昭二 埼玉 4.18 2 +0.9

M60 1965 齋藤　隆 神奈川 -

M55 2027 中村　太一郎 千葉 4.40 1 +2.3

M55 1250 岩堀　明 埼玉 4.39 2 +1.4

M50 010484 上條　健 長野 -

M50 0965 志田　直樹 埼玉 5.15 1 +1.6

M45 0982 阿左美　守彦 伊勢崎 -

M40 0766 望月　駿 栃木 5.30 1 +1.6



三段跳
クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 所　属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速(m)

M75 0202 本多　和彦 高崎 -

M65 0558 高橋　裕 高崎 -

M65 1955 川﨑　昭二 埼玉 9.16 1 +0.1

M55 0406 彦坂　幸毅 宮城 10.56 2 +0.8

M55 0908 大河原　進一 富岡 10.77 1 県新記録 +0.9

M50 0965 志田　直樹 埼玉 11.14 2 +1.8

M50 1597 新川　英一 埼玉 -

M50 3425 下元　唯人 東京 11.19 1 +1.0

M45 1320 横田　修 富岡 11.92 1 +2.7

M35 0814 鷲尾　望 福島 -

砲丸投
クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 所　属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速(m)

W75 0166 小林　たみ子 桐生 5.94 1

W70 0097 小瀧　由見子 栃木 5.88 1

M80 1577 山田　哲夫 前橋 6.40 1

M75 0346 中山　智夫 茨城 -

M75 0381 岡田　節男 高崎 -

M70 0397 福田　安孝 埼玉 -

M70 0508 永田　秀司 千葉 9.07 1

M65 0063 松澤　良一 埼玉 6.86 3

M65 0658 森田　庄治 AC王山 7.06 2

M65 0436 小林　稔 大泉 6.43 4

M65 0878 川口　均 神奈川 12.03 1 大会新記録

M60 010202 澤口　通洋 長野 11.40 1

M60 1390 神保　辰男 神奈川 9.64 2

M60 1766 大金　信行 沼田 7.80 3

M55 0956 高橋　健一 東京 5.70 2

M55 0458 森田　雄一 栃木 9.93 1

M50 1162 早坂　晃徹 埼玉 9.79 2

M50 0558 若井　武 新潟 10.88 1

M50 1739 今成　秀之 埼玉 7.67 4

M50 1080 岩丸　洋志 富岡 -

M50 1788 森谷　明人 埼玉 -

M50 1909 寺田　重勝 埼玉 9.64 3

M45 1014 小川　智之 北群馬 9.31 1

M40 1759 齋藤　富郎 桐生 7.81 1

M40 4309 小澤　悟 東京 -

M35 1627 佐藤　健司 埼玉 10.98 1

M30 1387 宮城　妥明 吾妻 9.35 1



円盤投
クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 所　属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速(m)

W70 0097 小瀧　由見子 栃木 12.72 1

W60 1287 髙橋　節子 千葉 23.82 1 大会新記録

W45 1769 小林　杏実 伊勢崎 24.73 1

M80 0134 齋藤　功 大泉 15.39 1

M80 1577 山田　哲夫 前橋 12.04 2

M75 0381 岡田　節男 高崎 -

M75 0346 中山　智夫 茨城 -

M70 0043 建部　猛 新潟 21.56 2

M70 0397 福田　安孝 埼玉 16.01 3

M70 0409 増尾　健二 大泉 11.88 4

M70 0508 永田　秀司 千葉 30.20 1

M65 0063 松澤　良一 埼玉 19.93 4

M65 0658 森田　庄治 AC王山 24.52 2

M65 0772 鈴木　健一 埼玉 -

M65 0436 小林　稔 大泉 20.31 3

M65 0878 川口　均 神奈川 30.36 1

M60 010202 澤口　通洋 長野 30.82 2

M60 1390 神保　辰男 神奈川 31.43 1

M55 0956 高橋　健一 東京 18.97 6

M55 0854 依田　哲夫 高崎 21.16 5

M55 0458 森田　雄一 栃木 25.57 4

M55 1861 牧野　寛志 埼玉 33.13 2

M55 0406 彦坂　幸毅 宮城 30.74 3

M55 0503 髙橋　浩司 福島 39.87 1 大会新記録

M50 1162 早坂　晃徹 埼玉 21.72 8

M50 0558 若井　武 新潟 29.38 6

M50 0942 小松崎　信征 茨城 39.04 1 大会新記録

M50 4511 西平　英夫 東京 29.95 5

M50 1788 森谷　明人 埼玉 31.65 3

M50 0801 中村　達也 埼玉 28.06 7

M50 1909 寺田　重勝 埼玉 31.00 4

M50 0582 進藤　雄治 福島 34.47 2

M45 011070 木藤　崇 長野 29.34 1

M45 1014 小川　智之 北群馬 -

M35 1334 宮澤　大吾 富岡 20.37 1

ハンマー投
クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 所　属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速(m)

W60 1287 髙橋　節子 千葉 29.44 1

M80 0134 齋藤　功 大泉 22.50 1



M75 0572 松村　憲二 千葉 31.18 1 大会新記録

M75 0346 中山　智夫 茨城 -

M75 0381 岡田　節男 高崎 -

M70 0397 福田　安孝 埼玉 19.27 2

M70 0409 増尾　健二 大泉 26.88 1

M65 0658 森田　庄治 AC王山 24.43 2

M65 0878 川口　均 神奈川 37.93 1

M60 1533 飯田　道行 埼玉 31.45 2

M60 0702 東海林　孝 埼玉 44.61 1

M50 010484 上條　健 長野 -

M50 0942 小松崎　信征 茨城 41.83 1 大会新記録

M50 0801 中村　達也 埼玉 32.27 3

M50 1909 寺田　重勝 埼玉 36.15 2

M35 1627 佐藤　健司 埼玉 33.41 1

M30 1387 宮城　妥明 吾妻 33.44 1

やり投
クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 所　属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速(m)

W60 1287 髙橋　節子 千葉 22.91 1

W50 1179 島村　京子 桐生 -

M80 1577 山田　哲夫 前橋 14.43 1

M75 0572 松村　憲二 千葉 35.23 1

M65 0436 小林　稔 大泉 23.63 1

M60 1723 菅原　修 桐生 -

M60 010202 澤口　通洋 長野 34.91 2

M60 1390 神保　辰男 神奈川 31.58 3

M60 010229 森　憲之 長野 36.36 1

M55 0956 高橋　健一 東京 25.82 3

M55 0854 依田　哲夫 高崎 31.31 1

M55 1869 杉山　裕一 静岡 26.82 2

M50 010655 須崎　一弘 長野 47.54 1 大会新記録

M50 1080 岩丸　洋志 富岡 -

M50 4511 西平　英夫 東京 -

M50 0801 中村　達也 埼玉 32.74 2

M45 1432 竹内　秀樹 埼玉 41.82 1

M-24 1720 井上　和哉 北群馬 -


